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 742,135

1
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4
5
12
13
29
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70

Code

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY
REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL
INDEPENDENT OF FL
REFORM PARTY OF FL
NO PARTY AFFILIATION
LIBERTARIAN PTY FL
GREEN PTY OF FL
CONSTITUTION OF FL
INDEPENDENCE OF FL
ECOLOGY PTY OF FL
PTY FOR SOC & LIB-FL
AMERICAS PTY OF FL

Party

 314,176
 208,878
 11,788

 50
 202,801
 1,717
 349
 39

 2,309
 5
 10
 13

Total

Total


